
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\June 5\Contract No. 6003.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6003 
S. BEDFORD STREET AND W. MAIN STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2007 
  

R. G. Huston Co., Inc.  $1,084,382.97 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53B0878-53TIF028 $303,134.47 
Contingency 8%+ 24,251.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 45,474.53
Sub-Total $372,860.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53B0878-53TIF028 $8,413.00 
Contingency 8%+ 673.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 1,264.00
Sub-Total $10,350.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53B0878-53TIF028 $263,811.00 
Contingency 8%+ 21,109.00
Sub-Total $284,920.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53B0878 $132,581.50 
Contingency 8%+ 10,608.50
Sub-Total $143,190.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53B0878 $287,278.00 
Contingency 8%+ 22,982.00
Sub-Total $310,260.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58545-810355-00-53B0878-53TIF028 (Bedford St) $69,675.00 
Contingency 8%+ 5,574.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 10,451.00
Sub-Total $85,700.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58545-810355-00-53B0878-53TIF028 (Main St) $19,490.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,559.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 2,921.00
Sub-Total $23,970.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,231,250.00 
 


